Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ 10194	U.S. Patent and Trademark C
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trace.	ed original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Umit Tarakci Xufeng Xi Glen McLaughlin Mir Imram	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Novasoncis Corporation Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment	Street Address: 1390 Willow Road
Other	City: Menlo Park State: CA Zip: 9402
Execution Date: October 19, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X
If this document is being filed together with a new appl A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s) ttached?
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carr & Ferrell, LLP	B. Patent No.(s) ttached?
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carr & Ferrell, LLP Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carr & Ferrell, LLP Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carr & Ferrell, LLP Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carr & Ferrell, LLP Internal Address:	B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 012461 FRAME: 0247

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

AS	SI	G	VC)R	S

Umit Tarakci
FIRST NAMED INVENTOR
27104 Fielding Drive
Hayward (A. 94542
Mir A. Imram
SECOND NAMED INVENTOR
Xufeng Xi
THIRD NAMED INVENTOR
234 Escuela Ave #34
Mountain View CA 94040
Glen McLaughlin
FOURTH NAMED INVENTOR
14016 Camino Barco
Sarataga CA 95070

hereby sell, assign and transfer to

(PA1884 Page 2 of3)

ASSIGNEE:	Novasonics Corporation
	ASSIGNEE
	1061 Terra Bella Avenue
	Mountain View, CA 94043
and the successors, assigns and legal [X] the entire right, title and it	-
[] an undivided	percent (%) interest
for the United States and its territori [X] and in all foreign countries	al possessions es, including all rights to claim priority,
*	which are disclosed in the invention entitled: pling Ultrasound Generating Elements to Circuitry
	Umit Tarakci, Mir A. Imram, Xufeng Xi,
invention, [X] executed on even date [] executed on	aming the above inventor(s) for the above-entitled herewith
[] mailed on	and
having the Express M	Mail label. of
invention.	n, naming the above inventor(s) for the above-entitled
[] filed on	_; having the serial no. of/
[] mailed on	and
naving the Express N	Aail label. of
[] A change of address to v	issuedwhich correspondence is to be sent regarding patent
maintenance fees is t	
	be obtained for said invention by the above application

and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

(PA1884 Page 3 of3)

ASSIGNORS hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNORS further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNORS and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

purposes thereof.	11/- 1
Date: 10-17-01	Tarch
	Signature of Urnit Tarakci
Date:	
	Signature of Mir A. Imram
	I have De
Date: 10/17/2001	July Kr
	Signature of Xufeng Xi
Date: 10/17(0)	Localia
	Signature of Glen McLaughlin

RECORDED: 10/20/2001